





You are eligible for CANEX Credit Plan through The Brick's Commercial Sales Division.

Terms and Conditions Apply*

To activate your offer contact Usman Dawood at The Brick Commercial





*Terms & Conditions:

- Not applicable on purchases processed outside the provided steps, as outlined above.
- This commercial offer is not available through The Brick retail stores, franchise stores or online store.
- The partnership will cover the residents of Yellowknife Area.
- CF Appreciation discount not eligible for CANEX No Interest Credit Plan purchases CANEX No Interest Credit Plan eligibility subject to "On Approved Credit" (OAC)
- A valid CFOne Card is required to use the CANEX No Interest Credit Plan
- · A valid CFOne Card is required to use the CANEX No Interest Credit Plan

Contact info for our Help Desk:

Available by appointment only. Please allow 1-2 days for reply.

Select Rewards Code

REWCANEX